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2870038-23
2870084-23
2870053-23
2870040-23
2870041-23
2870021-23
2870080-23
2870072-23
2870092-23
2850043-20
2861001-22
DER-50706-20
DER-56486-21
2844449-19
2870045-23
2870039-23
DER-50735-20
2870064-23
2870068-23
2861020-22
2870025-23
2870059-23
2870060-23
2870028-23
3533651-23
2870036-23
2865714-22
DER-56495-21
2860984-22
DER-50723-20
2870055-23
2871565-23
2850059-20
2854402-21
3104883-21
2860958-22
3107209-23
3103380-19
3105515-22
3107327-23
3107227-23
3107315-23
2864699-22
3107253-23
3107281-23
2870032-23
DER-56477-21
57893-21
2861017-22
2844499-19
2870074-23
2870022-23
2870277-23
3107890-23
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285.188
285.188
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285.188
285.188
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285.188
285.188
285.188
285.188
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274.050
285.188
274.348
285.188
285.188
285.188
285.188
276.949
285.188
285.188
205.538
285.188
210.536
210.536
210.536
210.536
210.536
210.536
277913
210.536
210.536
285.188
285.188
203.358
285.188
285.188
285.188
285.188
274.050
203.358

Mpwnir

09:49:37
09:49:40
09:49:42
09:49:47
09:49:50
09:49:56
09:50:02
09:50:16
09:50:19
09:51:00
09:51:02
09:51:13
09:51:30
09:51:35
09:54:44
09:55:13
09:55:32
09:55:36
09:55:40
09:55:40
09:55:41
09:55:44
09:55:51
09:56:46
09:48:47
09:58:19
09:49:54
09:59:03
10:00:06
10:00:07
10:00:19
09:54:03
10:01:17
10:01:28
08:58:14
10:01:29
09:02:18
09:03:10
09:03:16
09:03:22
09:03:29
09:03:47
09:57:54
09:03:51
09:04:09
10:04:10
10:04:12
08:58:30
10:04:20
10:04:22
10:04:34
10:04:37
09:55:41
08:58:49
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03:34:38
03:34:41
03:34:43
03:34:48
03:34:51
03:34:57
03:35:03
03:35:17
03:35:20
03:36:01
03:36:03
03:36:14
03:36:31
03:36:35
03:39:45
03:40:14
03:40:33
03:40:37
03:40:41
03:40:41
03:40:42
03:40:45
03:40:52
03:41:47
03:33:47
03:43:20
03:34:54
03:44:04
03:45:07
03:45:08
03:45:20
03:39:03
03:46:18
03:46:28
02:43:14
03:46:30
02:47:18
02:48:10
02:48:16
02:48:22
02:48:29
02:48:47
03:42:52
02:48:51
02:49:09
03:49:11
03:49:13
02:43:30
03:49:21
03:49:22
03:49:35
03:49:38
03:40:41
02:43:49

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1328.72 100.00 1.698
132841 9983  3.396
1328.21 99.66 5.093
132769 9949  6.791
132738 9932  8.489
132676 99.15  10.187
1326.15 9897  11.885
1324.71 98.80 13.582
132440 9863  15.280
132021 9846  16.978
132001 9829  18.676
131889 9812  20.374
131716 97.95  22.071
131676  97.78  23.769
1297.78 9761  25.467
129493 9744  27.165
1293.08 9726  28.862
129268  97.09  30.560
129229 9692  32.258
129229 9675  33.956
129220 96.58  35.654
129190 9641  37.351
129122 9624  39.049
1285.88  96.07  40.747
128191 9590  42.445
127696 9573  44.143
1276.63 95.56 45.840
127278 9538  47.538
1266.84 9521  49.236
126675 9504  50.934
1265.63 9487  52.632
126432 9470  54.329
1260.22 9453  56.027
1259.29 9436  57.725
1259.17  94.19  59.423
1259.11  94.02  61.121
125843 9385  62.818
1251.95 9368  64.516
1251.20 93.50 66.214
125046 9333  67.912
124959  93.16  69.610
124737 9299  71.307
124699 9282  73.005
1246.88 92.65 74.703
124467 9248  76.401
124437 9231  78.098
124418  92.14  79.796
124378 9197 81.494
124346 9179  83.192
124337 9162  84.890
124220 9145  86.587
124193 9128  88.285
124182 91.11  89.983
124138 9094  91.681
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MocaHtok |.b.
Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
Kosanbos B.f.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
Basepuak B.f.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHrok |.B. 2
Inywko .M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Masypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
PewetyH HOJ1.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b. 2
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
[Monentox T.I.
PewwetyH HOJ1.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

ity

3107866-23
3107861-23
2853759-20
DER-56475-21
2860987-22
2870534-23
2844443-19
DER-56487-21
2844447-19
2844479-19
2870081-23
3105808-22
2857428-21
2870469-23
3107237-23
3107291-23
2864671-22
3103139-18
2865990-22
2865519-22
2865314-22
3104171-20
2871579-23
2871174-23
2845168-19
2857848-21
2845481-19
2830321-17
2857835-21
4529681-21
2870525-23
3107858-23
2871351-23
3107886-23
DER-50542-20
2841357-18
2865472-22
2861473-22
3103387-19
2857985-21
3107232-23
3511465-20
2841347-18
2870492-23
2839576-18
2865468-22
2845174-19
2857988-21
2839579-18
2845552-19
2848366-20
2864467-22
2841349-18
2858054-21
2871588-23
2870287-23
3103779-19
2866216-22
2870869-23
2870253-23
2831214-17
2831234-17

2870458-23
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276.949
285.188
285.188
276.230
285.188
285.188
285.188
285.188
285.188
210.536
277.783
274.348
210.536
210.536
277913
205.538
277.783
276.071
276.949
210.536
276.949
277913
277.714
277913
276.949
277913
277913
274.050
276.230
203.358
277.714
203.358
300.533
277913
276.071
300.533
210.536
276.071
210.536
276.230
277913
274.348
276.230
276.071
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276.949
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10:06:08
09:05:47
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09:58:00
09:06:35
09:06:38
10:01:50
09:02:47
10:01:47
10:00:28
10:03:01
09:08:30
10:03:37
10:04:39
10:04:29
10:04:49
10:04:05
10:05:29
10:06:02
10:02:54
10:05:03
09:04:32
10:06:37
09:04:41
10:26:10
10:07:18
10:06:19
10:27:11
09:11:45
10:06:49
09:11:50
10:07:13
10:08:48
10:05:57
10:07:32
10:07:30
10:08:59
10:07:38
10:08:41
10:07:12
10:29:23
10:09:26
10:10:47
10:10:49
10:10:08
10:08:04
09:14:04
10:10:38
10:10:43
10:08:27
09:51:00
09:51:04
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02:43:51
02:43:55
03:43:27
03:50:21
03:50:23
03:43:14
03:50:45
03:50:56
03:50:57
03:51:02
03:51:09
02:50:47
03:45:47
03:43:00
02:51:35
02:51:38
03:46:48
02:47:47
03:46:47
03:45:28
03:48:01
02:53:30
03:48:37
03:49:37
03:49:30
03:49:47
03:49:05
03:50:27
03:51:00
03:47:54
03:50:04
02:49:32
03:51:38
02:49:41
04:11:10
03:52:16
03:51:19
04:12:11
02:56:45
03:51:49
02:56:50
03:52:14
03:53:46
03:50:57
03:52:33
03:52:30
03:54:00
03:52:38
03:53:42
03:52:12
04:14:23
03:54:26
03:55:45
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03:55:43
03:53:27
03:36:00
03:36:04
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1237.88
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1235.92
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1234.85
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1233.78
1232.76
1230.31
1230.26
1227.02
1226.66
1225.37
1225.02
1224.88
1224.44
1214.60
1213.46
1211.41
1210.34
1210.08
1209.46
1208.94
1205.96
1203.09
1202.50
1200.65
1199.52
1198.94
1198.46
1196.55
1196.53
1193.48
1191.72
1191.15
1190.90
1190.59
1189.45
1188.85
1187.91
1187.83
1187.40
1186.81
1186.72
1181.98
1181.52
1181.42
1181.35
1178.85
1178.68
1177.84
1175.84
1175.74
1175.34
1174.92
1173.91
1173.74
1173.38

1171.84

90.77
90.60
90.43
90.26
90.09
89.91
89.74
89.57
89.40
89.23
89.06
88.89
88.72
88.55
88.38
88.21
88.03
87.86
87.69
87.52
87.35
87.18
87.01
86.84
86.67
86.50
86.32
86.15
85.98
85.81
85.64
85.47
85.30
85.13
84.96
84.79
84.62
84.44
84.27
84.10
83.93
83.76
83.59
83.42
83.25
83.08
82.91
82.74
82.56
82.39
82.22
82.05
81.88
81.71
81.54
81.37
81.20
81.03
80.85
80.68
80.51
80.34

80.17

93.379

95.076

96.774

98.472

100.170
101.868
103.565
105.263
106.961
108.659
110.357
112.054
113.752
115.450
117.148
118.846
120.543
122.241
123.939
125.637
127.334
129.032
130.730
132.428
134.126
135.823
137.521
139.219
140.917
142.615
144.312
146.010
147.708
149.406
151.104
152.801
154.499
156.197
157.895
159.593
161.290
162.988
164.686
166.384
168.081
169.779
171.477
173.175
174.873
176.570
178.268
179.966
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183.362
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186.757
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193.548
195.246
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PewetyH HO.J1.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Basepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
Maszypyk O.A.
Manamap P.T.
Kosanbos B.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Mnywko .M.
Manamap P.T.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Basepuak B.A.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Monentox T.I.
Ckoteubkuii O..
PewetyH HO.J1.
BopoHuak B.B.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Mcapyk B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Cycna M.B.
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Maszypyk O.A.
Cycna M.B.
Maszypyk O.A.
Ckorteupkmia O.11.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Kosanbos B.A.
Ckorteupbkuin O..
Cycna M.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Cycna M.B.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Kosanbos B.f.
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Basepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
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BaBepuak B.A.
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XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
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XopocTkiB
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Xopoctkis
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Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2866052-22 0 278252 10:12:32  03:57:32  1171.42 80.00 200.340 0.000 0.000 1 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2853571-20 1 277.714 10:12:.07 03:57:08  1171.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2870668-23 0 301.174 10:32:24 04:17:25 1169.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BoxoHko [M.b. XopocTkis
3107851-23 1 203.358 09:08:53 02:53:53 1169.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O PewetyH HOJ1. XopocTkis
2853752-20 0 276.949 10:12:13  03:57:13 1167.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Basepuak f1.B. XopocTkis
2870346-23 0 277357 10:12:32  03:57:34  1167.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkis
2830345-17 0 277913 10:13:12 03:58:10  1166.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YopHeHbkui B.IM. XopocTkiB
2870257-23 1 274050 10:09:55 03:54:55 1166.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
3533053-23 1 276.949 10:12:48 03:57:48  1164.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Basepuak B.fl. XopocTkiB
2871556-23 1 276.949 10:12:49 03:57:49  1164.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Basepuak B.f. XopocTtkis
2870290-23 1 274050 10:10:37  03:55:37  1163.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2871807-23 0 300.634 10:34:37 04:19:37  1157.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Metpwi I.B. XopocTkis
2857962-21 1 276.071 10:13:33  03:58:33 1157.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cycna M.B. XopocTtkis
DV-554-01553-18 1 274.348 10:12:13  03:57:13 1156.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kosanbos B.Al. XopocTkiB
2870479-23 0 274348 10:12:15 03:57:15 1156.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkis
2865535-22 1 274050 10:14:30 03:59:30  1144.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2853071-20 0 249.867 10:07:04 03:52:.04 1076.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KywHip Al XopocTkis
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